OPTONICH

Alimentation Pour
Projecteurs
Magnétiques
Largeur R35

Puissance Couleur de
lumiere

Pas de couleur

Stamps

RoHS

echnical Specification

Referrence catalogue 5217

Brand Optonica

Product Code AC200-B2



Power

Light Color

EAN Code

Body Color

Size of product

Voltage

Ampere

Gross weight

Net weight

Warranty

200W

Pas de couleur

3800156652170

White

300x22x25mm

48V

4.2

0,790 kg

0,695 kg

2 Years



